
Tebliğ

Ulusal Meslek 2024-21

31 – 2



Tebliğ

Ulusal Meslek 2024-21

31 – 3



Tebliğ

Ulusal Meslek 2024-21

31 – 4



Tebliğ

Ulusal Meslek 2024-21

31 – 5



Tebliğ

Ulusal Meslek 2024-21

31 – 6



T
e
b

liğ

U
lu

sa
l M

e
sle

k
 2

0
2
4
-2

1

3
1
 –

7



T
e
b

liğ

U
lu

sa
l M

e
sle

k
 2

0
2
4
-2

1

3
1
 –

8



T
e
b

liğ

U
lu

sa
l M

e
sle

k
 2

0
2
4
-2

1

3
1
 –

9



T
e
b

liğ

U
lu

sa
l M

e
sle

k
 2

0
2
4
-2

1

3
1
 –

1
0



T
e
b

liğ

U
lu

sa
l M

e
sle

k
 2

0
2
4
-2

1

3
1
 –

1
1



T
e
b

liğ

U
lu

sa
l M

e
sle

k
 2

0
2
4
-2

1

3
1
 –

1
2



T
e
b

liğ

U
lu

sa
l M

e
sle

k
 2

0
2
4
-2

1

3
1
 –

1
3



Tebliğ

Ulusal Meslek 2024-21

31 – 14



Tebliğ

Ulusal Meslek 2024-21

31 – 15



Tebliğ

Ulusal Meslek 2024-21

31 – 16



Tebliğ

Ulusal Meslek 2024-21

31 – 17



Tebliğ

Ulusal Meslek 2024-21

31 – 18



Tebliğ

Ulusal Meslek 2024-21

31 – 19



Tebliğ

Ulusal Meslek 2024-21

31 – 20



Tebliğ

Ulusal Meslek 2024-21

31 – 21



T
e
b

liğ

U
lu

sa
l M

e
sle

k
 2

0
2
4
-2

1

3
1
 –

2
2



T
e
b

liğ

U
lu

sa
l M

e
sle

k
 2

0
2
4
-2

1

3
1
 –

2
3



T
e
b

liğ

U
lu

sa
l M

e
sle

k
 2

0
2
4
-2

1

3
1
 –

2
4



T
e
b

liğ

U
lu

sa
l M

e
sle

k
 2

0
2
4
-2

1

3
1
 –

2
5



T
e
b

liğ

U
lu

sa
l M

e
sle

k
 2

0
2
4
-2

1

3
1
 –

2
6



T
e
b

liğ

U
lu

sa
l M

e
sle

k
 2

0
2
4
-2

1

3
1
 –

2
7



T
e
b

liğ

U
lu

sa
l M

e
sle

k
 2

0
2
4
-2

1

3
1
 –

2
8



T
e
b

liğ

U
lu

sa
l M

e
sle

k
 2

0
2
4
-2

1

3
1
 –

2
9



Tebliğ

Ulusal Meslek 2024-21

31 – 30



Tebliğ

Ulusal Meslek 2024-21

31 – 31


